Black Gate Standard Type Electrolytic Capacitors
Type Capacitance
Rated
Voltage
Diameter x
height (mm) Connections Price exc. vat Order Code
STD 3.3uF 250V 10 x 15 radial wire 2.74 CAP-9091
STD 4.7uF 100V 8 x 11 radial wire 1.18 CAP-9089
STD 10uF 16V 5 x 11 radial wire 0.76 CAP-9042
STD 10uF 50V 8 x 11 radial wire 1.01 CAP-9065
STD 10uF 100V 10 x 12.5 radial wire 1.37 CAP-9090
STD 10uF 250V 13 x 25 radial wire 3.7 CAP-9092
STD 22uF 16V 6.3 x 11 radial wire 0.89 CAP-9045
STD 22uF 100V 10 x 20 radial wire 2.27 CAP-9095
STD 33uF 16V 6.3 x 11 radial wire 1.12 CAP-9050
STD 33uF 50V 10 x 16 radial wire 1.34 CAP-9067
STD 33uF 160V 12.5 x 20 radial wire 5 CAP-9111
STD 47uF 16V 8 x 11 radial wire 1.34 CAP-9055
STD 47uF 50V 10 x 16 radial wire 1.44 CAP-9070
STD 47uF 100V 12.5 x 25 radial wire 2.74 CAP-9100
STD 100uF 16V 10 x 12.5 radial wire 1.71 CAP-9075
STD 100uF 50V 12.5 x 20 radial wire 2.13 CAP-9080
STD 100uF 100V 16 x 25 radial wire 3.32 CAP-9105
STD 100uF 160V 16 x 36 radial wire 10.69 CAP-9112
STD 220uF 16V 10 x 20 radial wire 2.02 CAP-9125
STD 220uF 50V 16 x 25 radial wire 3.32 CAP-9085
STD 220uF 100V 18 x 35.5 radial wire 9.51 CAP-9110
STD 330uF 16V 12.5 x 20 radial wire 2.13 CAP-9060
STD 330uF 50V 16 x 31.5 radial wire 4.55 CAP-9087
STD 470uF 16V 12.5 x 25 radial wire 2.74 CAP-9130
STD 470uF 50V 16 x 35.5 radial wire 5.46 CAP-9072
STD 470uF 100V 22 x 42 radial wire 21.35 CAP-9111
STD 470uF 160V 30 x 45 radial wire 32.05 CAP-9114
STD 1000uF 16V 16 x 25 radial wire 3.32 CAP-9115
STD 1000uF 25V 16 x 36 radial wire 4.44 CAP-9117
STD 1000uF 50V 22 x 42 radial wire 10.69 CAP-9120
STD 2200uF 16V 16 x 31.5 radial wire 5.62 CAP-9135
STD 3300uF 16V 18 x 35.5 radial wire 8.03 CAP-9140
STD 4700uF 16V 18 x 35.5 radial wire 11.35 CAP-9145
STD 4700uF 35V 40 x 40 lug 21.35 CAP-9147
STD 4700uF 50V 40 x 50 lug 75.04 CAP-9148